4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

fil:

e
ati:

0885055F
1130923M
0297609F
0297656F
0297602M
1108101F
0297607F
0885049F
0297630F
0885043F
0297633F
0297621F
0297636F
0297629M
0885070M
1130920M
0297612M

:19.07.2025
el : 19.07.2025
18.07.2025

17

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

17:04
17:04
16

Columbofil

Longitudine
:50 GPS
:50 40
:11 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1713C9 | 19.07 17:
| DA6G3CC5F | 19.07 17:
|DA42888D | 19.07 17:
|DA4289%66 | 19.07 17:
|DA428737 | 19.07 17:
|DA420782 | 19.07 17:
|DA420A31 | 19.07 17:
|DA1713AF | 19.07 17:
|DA420927 | 19.07 17:
| DA32F997 | 19.07 17
|DA428942 | 19.07 17
|DA42861D | 19.07 17
|DA4208B4 | 19.07 17
|DA420908 | 19.07 17
|DA1713D9 | 19.07 17
| DA6G3CCE3 | 19.07 17
|DA420982 | 19.07 17

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

24318

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Teleaga Daniel
25° 48" 16.1'" E
|Observatii

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

252038
80001E0C

Pag.:

107 2025 1422
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235934_1752944690.pdf

